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U.S. Department of the Interior
SMALL BUSINESS SPECIALISTS							Date: May 2016

	

	State
	City
	Small Business Specialist
	Phone
	E-mail

	Bureau of Indian Affairs

	  AK
	Anchorage
	Terri Cady
	(907) 271-4041
	terri.cady@bia.gov

	AZ
	Phoenix
	Melanie Richards
	(602) 241-4566
	melanie.richards@bia.gov

	CA
	Sacramento
	Jodi Zacary
	(916) 978-6005
	jodi.zachary@bia.gov

	MN
	Minneapolis
	Lauretha Randle
	(612) 713-5217
	lauretha_randle@fws.gov

	MT
	Billings
	Alvin “Jay” WindyBoy
	(406) 247-7941
	alvin.windyboy@bia.gov

	NM
	Albuquerque
	Sonia Nelson
	(505) 563-3129
	Sonia.nelson@bia.gov

	NM
	Gallup
	Lynelle Benallie
	(505) 863-8404
	lynelle.Benallie@bia.gov

	OK
	Anadarko
	Jocelyn Little Chief
	(405) 247-1527
	jocelyn.littlechief@bia.gov

	OK
	Muskogee
	Katheryn Impson
	(918) 781-4612
	katheryn.impson@bia.gov

	OR
	Portland
	Kevin Kelly
	(503) 231-2279
	kevin.kelly@bia.gov

	SD
	Aberdeen
	Linda Davis
	(605) 226-7745 
	linda.davis@bia.gov

	TN
	Nashville
	Jocelyn Little Chief
	(405) 247-1527
	jocelyn.littlechief@bia.gov

	VA
	Reston
	Santiago Almaraz (back-up)
	(703) 390-6675
	santiago.almaraz@bia.gov

	
	
	
	
	

	Bureau of Land Management

	AZ
	Phoenix
	Joseph (Barry) Bonnett
	(775) 861-6641
	jbonnett@blm.gov

	DC
	Washington
	Heidi Hubbell
	(202) 912-7468
	hahubbel@blm.gov

	CA
	Sacramento
	Julia Lang
	(916) 978-4527
	Julia_lang@blm.gov

	CO
	Lakewood
	Sara Dawson
	(303) 239-3764
	sdawson@blm.gov

	CO
	Denver
	Steven Santoro
	(303) 236-3518
	ssantoro@blm.gov

	ID
	Boise
	Jeffery Worthley
	(208) 387-5546
	jworthley@blm.gov

	ID
	NIFC
	Linda Pitzer
	(505) 954-2013
	lpitzer@blm.gov

	MT
	Billings
	Brittney Linford
	(406) 896-5188
	blinford@blm.gov

	NM
	Santa Fe
	Hermie “Reb” Conn
	(505) 761-8946
	hconn@blm.gov

	NV
	Reno
	David Appold
	(775) 861-6417
	dappold@blm.gov

	UT
	Salt Lake City
	Leslie Gunn
	(435) 865-5546
	lgunn@blm.gov

	WY
	Cheyenne
	Matt Burns 
	(307) 775-6056
	mburns@blm.gov

	
	
	
	
	

	Bureau of Reclamation

	CA
	Sacramento
	Renee DeSmet-Parra
	(916) 978-5183
	rparra@usbr.gov

	CO
	Denver
	Sandie Williamson.
	(303) 445-3431
	awilliamson@usbr.gov

	ID
	Heburn
	Michael Moffett
	 (208) 383-2223  
	mmoffett@usbr.gov

	MT
	Billings
	Lois Anderson
	(406) 247-7801
	laanderson@usbr.gov

	NV
	Boulder City
	Sharon Opfermann
	(702) 293-8449
	sopfermann@usbr.gov

	UT
	Salt Lake City
	Vickie Tripp
	(801) 524-3742
	vcowan@usbr.gov

	
	
	
	
	

	U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service

	AK
	Anchorage
	Alissa Verratti
	(907) 786-3439
	alissa_verratti@fws.gov

	AK
	Anchorage
	Randall Miller
	(907) 786-3466   
	randall_miller@fws.gov

	CO
	Lakewood
	Jon Morse
	(303) 236-4331
	jon_morse@fws.gov

	GA
	Atlanta
	Nijua Heard
	(404) 679-4146
	nijua_heard@fws.gov

	MA
	Hadley
	Todd Coleman
	(413) 253-8237
	todd_colemann@fws.gov

	MN
	Bloomington
	Lauretha Randle
	(612) 713-5217
	lauretha_randle@fws.gov

	NM
	Albuquerque
	Reymundo Aragon
	(505) 248-6792
	rey_aragon@fws.gov

	VA
	Falls Church
	Josh Gordon
	(703) 358-2651
	josh_gordon@fws.gov

	VA
	Falls Church
	Christopher Bell
	(703) 358-2318
	small_business_opts@fws.gov

	OR
	Portland
	Michelle Bourret-Belkot
	(503) 872-2813
	michelle_bourret-belkot@fws.gov

	Bureau of Safety and Environmental Enforcement (BSEE)
Bureau of Ocean Energy Management Regualtion and Enforcement (BOEMRE)


	VA
	Herndon
	Teresa  Manovich 
	(703) 787-1104
	Teresa.Manovich@bsee.gov

	
	
	
	
	

	Interior Business Center


	CO
	Denver
	Shanta Harrison 
	(303) 969-7224
	Shanta_m_harrison@ibc.doi.gov

	VA
	Herndon
	Sally Furr    
	(703) 964-3634
	sally_furr@IBC.DOI.GOV

	VA
	Herndon
	Nauman Ansari
	(703) 964-8448
	Nauman_Ansari@IBC.DOI.GOV

	
	
	
	
	

	National Park Service


	AK
	Anchorage
	Christie VandenDries
	(907) 644-3317
	Christie_Vandendries@nps.gov

	DC
	Washington
	Cynthia Adonoo
	(202) 354-1946
	cynthia_adonoo@nps.gov

	DC
	Washington
	John Warner
	(202) 619-6381
	John_K_Warner@nps.gov

	CA
	San Francisco
	Joel R. Simmons
	(415) 623-2257
	Joel_r_simmons@nps.gov

	CO
	Denver
	Eric Weisman
	(303) 969-2660
	eric_weisman@nps.gov

	CO
	Denver
	Rosemary Ortiz
	(303) 969-2112
	rosemary_ortiz@nps.gov

	GA
	Atlanta
	Dianne Mitchell
	(404)507-5741
	dianne_mitchell@nps.gov

	NE
	Omaha
	George Sievers
	(402) 661-1680
	George_Sievers@nps.gov

	PA
	Philadelphia
	Denny Braccia
	(215) 597-5374
	denny_braccia@nps.gov

	WV
	Harpers Ferry
	Shelia Bender
	(304) 535-6227
	dee_dee_bender@nps.gov
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	Office of Surface Mining, Reclamation and Enforcement


	PA
	Pittsburgh
	Twanda Dennis
	(412) 937-2846
	tdennis@osmre.gov

	
U.S. Geological Survey


	CO
	Denver
	Tracy Meeker
	(303) 236-9314
	tmeeker@usgs.gov

	VA
	Reston
	Susan McKenney (Alternate)
	(703) 648-7358
	smckenney@usgs.gov

	VA
	Reston
	Melissa Gill
	(703) 648-7368
	mgill@usgs.gov

	
	
	
	
	

	

Please note the names on this list are listed by bureau then by state within each DOI department.  The Headquarters Small Business Specalist are noted in bold for each respective bureau.




SMALL BUSINESSES ARE THE CORNERSTONE TO OUR ECONOMY!		
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